PTVS2-xxxC-H High Current TVS Diodes
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
RoH

TVS diodes are designed for use in high power DC bus clamping
applications. These devices offer bidirectional port protection and are
available with standoff voltage ratings of 22 to 86 V.
The devices are RoHS* compliant and halogen free** and are designed
to meet IEC 61000-4-5 8/20 μs current surge requirements.
Agency Recognition
Description
UL File Number: E215609
Absolute Maximum Ratings (@ TA = 25 °C Unless Otherwise Noted)
Rating Symbol Value Unit
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
PTVS2-022C-H
VWM
22
V
PTVS2-026C-H 26
PTVS2-029C-H 29
PTVS2-043C-H 43
PTVS2-058C-H 58
PTVS2-066C-H 66
PTVS2-076C-H 76
PTVS2-086C-H 86
Peak Current Rating per 8/20 µs IEC 61000-4-5 IPPM 2 kA
Operating Temperature Range TOP -55 to +125 °C
Storage Temperature Range TS -55 to +150 °C
*	 RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.